

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Re-cost					
Name of work:-	Repair & main				
	of road from T-5 to				
	Kathar Buzurg				
	MR-N/2023-24				
Ass No	09/MB2/2023-24				
Name of agency:-	Amarendra Kumar Son,				
	Vill - ravendamar				
	P-3 - Surpur Dist - chhapra				
Order to commence the work:-	31/03/23				
Order to complete the work:-	30/04/23				
Actual date of completion:-	14/05/23				
Work done					
MEASUREMENT - NIL					
Abstract of cost					
(+) Pro and cleaning					
and grubbing road					
along the old canal					
job N.P. No. 11					
0.56 Hect @ Rs 72657 = 86/Hect					
	= Rs 40,911.20				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/2) Prov. and laying					
Conc. and 25 grade					
and earthen shoulder					
do cell comp job					
1113.00 m ³				V.P. No (17)	
63.00 m ³				V.P. No (29)	
1176.00 m ³	@ Rs 262 = 56/m ³				Rs 3, 09, 245.00
(3/3) Providing and laying					
115 B with weed					
graded material					
do cell comp job					
V.P. No. (2) 1.1.1.5					

21.18 m³ @ Rs 2251 = 07/m³ = Rs 59032.00

(9/4) Providing & laying

with 100 mm

do cell comp. job

V.P. No (1) & (3)

16.68 m³ @ Rs 5411 = 43/m³

= Rs 90, 263.00

Rs 9, 94, 297.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$B.F. = Rs 4,54,292.00$
(5/5)					Providing and laying
					workmen 111 + 0.00
					all comp. 50k V.P.M.
					8 8 4
					$29.53 m^2 @ Rs 5088.93/m^2 = Rs 1,49,088.00$
(6/6)					Providing and applying
					prime coat with bitumen
					Emulsion (SS-1) do cell
					comp 50k as above
					Page 4 T.M.D
					$367.07 m^2 @ Rs 59521/m^2 = Rs 21,848.00$
(7/7)					Providing and applying
					sack coat do cell
					comp 50k same as above
					as above no. 6/6
					T.M.D 4 P.M.D
					$517.07 m^2 @ Rs 20248/m^2 = Rs 10,530.00$
(8/8)					Providing and laying
					Spreading M/S/S
					with stone chips
					bitumen do cell
					comp same as above 7/7
					6 P.M.D 5
					$517.07 m^2 @ Rs 28878/m^2 = Rs 1,49,319.00$
					$= Rs 8,16,088.00$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. = R. 8,	16,088.00
(9/5) Providing & applying					
Jack coat with bitumen					
emulsion do all comp.					
50% V.P. No. (5) T.M.B.					
5437.50 m ² @ R. 17.10/m ² = R. 92,981.25					
(10/6) Providing and laying					
semi-dense bituminous					
Concrete with bitumen					
Aggregate as specified					
Side area measurement					
Same as above (2) T.M.B.					
V.P. No. (6)					
135.94 m ² @ R. 15.385202/m ² = R. 2091.49020					
(11/7) Providing and laying					
W.B.M. curbs do all					
comp. job V.P. No. (2)					
T.M.B.					
9.93 m ² @ R. 4567.84/m ² = R. 45,558.20					
(12/12) Providing and laying					
Cement concrete pavement					
do all comp. job					
V.P. No. (8) T.M.B.					
390.00 m ² @ R. 856.76/m ² = R. 333,967.20					
					= R. 63,89,563.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) B					B.F. = Rs 63,84,543.00
Providing & fixing					
Kidomem stone					
do cell comp job					
V.P. No (16)					
3 Nos. @ Rs 3000 = 9000/-					Rs 9,121.00
(14) B					
Providing & fixing					
200m stone do					
cell comp job V.P. No (16)					
12 nos. @ Rs 850 = 10,200/-					Rs 10,278.00
(15) B					
Providing sleepers					
directly and place					
identical to the 1st					
board do cell comp					
do V.P. No (16) F.M.A.					
1.92 mt @ Rs 1518 = 2914.56/-					Rs 29,029.00
(16) B					
Providing & fixing					
Retro-reflective					
traffic sign do					
cell comp do V.P. No (16)					
12 nos. @ Rs 4529 = 54,348/-					Rs 54,349.00
					Rs 64,87,338.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. Rs	64,87,338=
(19/17)		Providing & Sizing			
		600mm circular			
		do all comp. job			
		V.P. NO. (18) T.M.B.			
		6 nos @ Rs 4378=24/each = Rs			28,269=
(18/16)		Providing & Sizing			
		600mm x 400mm rectangular			
		do all comp. job			
		V.P. NO. (18)			
		6 nos @ Rs 4232=24/each = Rs			25,402=
(15/13)		Providing & Sizing			
		banding roller			
		do all comp.			
		job V.P. NO. (18)			
		48 Nos @ Rs 809=84/each = Rs			38,832=
(20/20)		Providing and Supplying			
		printing new letters			
		and figure of any			
		shape do all comp			
		job V.P. NO. (18)			
		616 Rm on @ Rs 0.73/each = Rs			450=
					= Rs 65,80,331=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs 70,70,291.00
(25) 25					Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) do all comp. job V. P. No. (6) T.M.B.
					60.48 m ² @ Rs 208.98/m ² = Rs 12,633.20
(26) 26					Putting two coats fine concrete surface do cell comp. job V. P. No. (7) T.M.B.
					60.48 m ² @ Rs 130.61/m ² = Rs 8081.00

					Rs 70,90,985.00
					= Rs 72,35,502.00
					Add 13% GST = (Rs 13,02,390.00)
					Add 1% J.C.E.S. = (Rs 72,355.00)
					Add S.F. (5% for 10% = Rs 67,946.00)
					= Rs 86,78,193.00
					Less 10% below = (Rs 8,67,819.00)
					= Rs 78,10,374.00
					Less previous bill = (Rs 75,94,445.00)
					= Rs 2,15,929.00
					Rs 2,15,929.00
					22/04/2024 J. Pragna
					J. Pragna 26/04/2024 RE/Pragna
					EE

Letter No-82 Dt-28.6.24

47 B' 215929 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of Payment					215929 =
(i) By S.D. @ 5% —					10796 =
(ii) By I.T @ 1% —					2159 =
(iii) By C. 4% @ 1% —					2159 =
(iv) By S. 4% @ 1% —					2159 =
(v) By L. 4% @ 1% —					2159 =
(vi) By Royalty —					NIL
(vii) By S. F. —					NIL
(viii) By CFMS Payment —					196497 =
Total B'					215929 =

Balance from 215929 = 00

Balance Two lac fifteen thousand nine hundred

Twenty nine only.

By Deduction N. 194-32 =

By CFMS Payment in 196497 =

Balance One lac ninety six thousand four hundred ninety seven only.

(MIS)
01/07/24

[Signature]
01/07/24
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division,
Chapra-I

C/S

[Signature]
14/8/24
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division,
Chapra-I

Continuation

Sd/- 24.08.2024
24.08.2024
24.08.2024